EMI Noise Filter
KNF 21/32 Series / Signal Line Use
DIMENSIONS
B
A
D
C
Input

Achieves effective noise suppression in noisy high speed
circuits without signal waveform distortion.
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number
KNF 32 050 -W 3
1 2 3 4 5
1 Series
2 Size: 21=2012 (0805); 32=3216 (1206)
3 Type (Freq.): 025 – 25MHz, 050 – 50MHz
100 –100MHz, 200 – 200MHz
400 – 400MHz
4 Taping Direction (W, X)
5 Quantity Per Reel: 3 – 3000p (Std.)
W (STD) X
Part Number
Cut off
Capacitance Attenuation
Rated Rated
Frequency Current Voltage
(MHz) (pF) (dB) (A) (V)
KNF21050 50 130 20 (350-850) MHz 0.15 25
KNF21100 100 65 20 (450-950) MHz 0.15 25
KNF21200 200 33 20 (700-1200) MHz 0.15 25
KNF21400 400 17 20 (900-1400) MHz 0.15 25
KNF32025 25 235 20 (200-600) MHz 0.20 25
KNF32050 50 130 20 (350-850) MHz 0.20 25
KNF32100 100 65 20 (450-950) MHz 0.20 25
KNF32200 200 33 20 (600-1100) MHz 0.20 25
SPECIFICATIONS
KNF 21 KNF 32
A 2.00 (0.079) 3.20 (0.126)
B 1.25 (0.049) 1.60 (0.063)
C 0.80 (0.031) 1.00 (0.039)
D 0.40 (0.016) 0.60 (0.024)
millimeters (inches)
( DataSheet : www.DataSheet4U.com )
EMI Noise Filter
KNF 21/32 Series / Signal Line Use
200MHz
100MHz
50MHz
25MHz
10
0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
10 20 50 100 200 500 1000 2000
Frequency (MHz)
A